Sr.
No

PS No./Name

Number of Valid Votes cast in favour of(NAMES)

ARJUN
APA
GURAV

DHULU
DHONDO
SHELKE

NARAYAN [MAHADEV| GANESH
KOPARDEKAR |GAONKA DALVI

NANDAKUMAR‘ NILESHRIPREMNATH

Number
of valid
votes

Number
of
Rejected
votes

Total

Total
Number
of
tendered
votes

1_
Government
Primary
School
Karmali
Brahma

‘ 10 ‘ 43 ‘ 549

642

07

649

2_
Government
Primary
School
Nagargao

‘ 16 ‘ 39 ‘ 284

(o]

405

07

412

3_
Government
Primary
School
Ambede

490

N

580

09

589

4-
Government
Primary
School Dhave

108 10 15 305

442

12

454

5_
Government
Primary
School Uste

26 300

424

17

441

6_
Government
Primary
School Kodal

34 104 7 6 218

369

09

378

7_
Government
Middle school
Nanoda-
Bambar

369

25 ‘ 92 ‘ 25 ‘ 22 ‘

533

08

541

8_
Government
Primary
School
Kudshe

60 ‘ 7 ‘ 40 ‘ 322

w

432

16

448

9_
Government
Primary
School Sonal

239

298

05

303

10

10-
Government
Primary
School
Sawarde

51 ‘ 12 ‘ 23 ‘

w

360

449

10

459

11

11-
Government

‘ 13 ‘ 72 ‘ 15 ‘ 46 ‘ 446

592

10

602




Primary
School

Karmali
Budruk

12

12-
Government
Primary
School
Kumthol

54

360

476

11

487

13

13-
Government
Primary
School
Bandirwada
(A),Sattari
Goa

22

116

153

03

156

14

14-
Government
Primary
School
Valguem
(East wing)

13

376

427

11

438

15

15-
Government
Primary
School
Valguem
(West wing)

10

369

402

11

413

16

16-
Government
Primary
School Khadki

20

1

N

597

672

28

700

17

17-
Government
Middle School

Khotode

24

e

e

516

598

14

612

18

18-
Government
Primary
School
Shirsode

56

I

CA

408

557

14

571

19

19-
Government
Primary
School
Gawane

28

358

412

08

420

20

20-
Government
Primary
School Shel-
Melaulim

52

e |

428

592

20

612

21

21-
Government
Primary
School,

20

e |

450

568

08

576




Murmune

22-
Government
Primary
School Guleli

22

21 ‘

18

495

571

18

589

23-
Government
23 Primary

School
Dhamshe

348

432

04

436

24-
Government
24 Primary

School
Sanvorcem

17

0 |

63

476

615

09

624

25-
Government
25 Primary

School
Birondem

27

258

307

04

311

26-
Government
Middle School
Padeli

26

13 ‘

409

475

08

483

27-
Government
27 Primary

School
(Dongarwada)

|

12

489

569

11

580

28-
Government
High School

Advoi

28

15

12

61

418

507

15

522

29-
Government
Primary
School Advoi

29

18

12

29

384

444

21

465

Total number of
Votes recorded
at Polling
Station

152

1186

433

1035

11137

13943

328

14271

Number of Votes
recorded on
Postal Ballot

paper

B

232

249

05

254

Total Votes
Polled

153

1194 ‘

435 ‘ 1041 ‘11369

14192

333

14525




