

Sr. No	PS No./Name	Number of Valid Votes cast in favour of(NAMES)					Number of valid votes	Number of Rejected votes	Total	Total Number of tendered votes
		ARJUN APA GURAV	DHULU DHONDO SHELKE	NANDAKUMAR NARAYAN KOPARDEKAR	NILESH MAHADEV GAONKAR	PREMNATH GANESH DALVI				
1	1- Government Primary School Karmali Brahma	1	39	10	43	549	642	07	649	0
2	2- Government Primary School Nagargao	8	58	16	39	284	405	07	412	0
3	3- Government Primary School Ambede	4	52	7	27	490	580	09	589	0
4	4- Government Primary School Dhave	4	108	10	15	305	442	12	454	0
5	5- Government Primary School Uste	3	77	18	26	300	424	17	441	0
6	6- Government Primary School Kodal	34	104	7	6	218	369	09	378	0
7	7- Government Middle school Nanoda-Bambar	25	92	25	22	369	533	08	541	0
8	8- Government Primary School Kudshe	3	60	7	40	322	432	16	448	0
9	9- Government Primary School Sonal	1	31	9	18	239	298	05	303	0
10	10- Government Primary School Sawarde	3	51	12	23	360	449	10	459	0
11	11- Government	13	72	15	46	446	592	10	602	0

	Primary School Karmali Budruk								
12	12- Government Primary School Kumthol	6	54	26	30	360	476	11	487
13	13- Government Primary School Bandirwada (A), Sattari Goa	0	22	1	14	116	153	03	156
14	14- Government Primary School Valguem (East wing)	1	13	9	28	376	427	11	438
15	15- Government Primary School Valguem (West wing)	5	10	9	9	369	402	11	413
16	16- Government Primary School Khadki	5	20	19	31	597	672	28	700
17	17- Government Middle School Khotode	2	24	13	43	516	598	14	612
18	18- Government Primary School Shirsole	2	56	24	67	408	557	14	571
19	19- Government Primary School Gawane	0	28	2	24	358	412	08	420
20	20- Government Primary School Shel-Melaulim	8	52	19	85	428	592	20	612
21	21- Government Primary School,	1	20	13	84	450	568	08	576

	Murmune									
22	22- Government Primary School Guleli	1	21	18	36	495	571	18	589	0
23	23- Government Primary School Dhamshe	1	8	9	66	348	432	04	436	0
24	24- Government Primary School Sanvorcem	17	50	63	9	476	615	09	624	0
25	25- Government Primary School Birondem	0	6	27	16	258	307	04	311	0
26	26- Government Middle School Padeli	0	13	9	44	409	475	08	483	0
27	27- Government Primary School (Dongarwada)	2	12	12	54	489	569	11	580	0
28	28- Government High School Advoi	1	15	12	61	418	507	15	522	0
29	29- Government Primary School Advoi	1	18	12	29	384	444	21	465	0
Total number of Votes recorded at Polling Station		152	1186	433	1035	11137	13943	328	14271	0
Number of Votes recorded on Postal Ballot paper		1	8	2	6	232	249	05	254	0
Total Votes Polled		153	1194	435	1041	11369	14192	333	14525	0